Drette
Place

Sandwiches
Ham S3.50
Beef $3.50
Cheese $3.50
Chicken $4.00
Salad $3.50
Extras:
Egg
Cheese

Salad or Olives
Mayonnaise or Gravy

Cheese

Cheese & Tomato
Ham & Cheese
Chicken & Cheese
Chicken & Pineapple
Bacon & Egg

Rolls
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
S4.50
$4.00

$1.00ea
$1.00ea
S0.50ea
S0.30ea

$4.00
$4.20
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

Gluten Free Option for Toasties - Cost $1.00

Lunch is supplied by Yvette’s Place

every Friday during Term
Phone: 9293 8274

Pickering Brook Primary School

Student & Teacher Winter Menu 2020

Sausage Roll 120g $3.00
Party Pie S1.50ea
Beef pie 175g $4.00
Vegie Pasty 165g $4.00
Sauce (tomato) $0.50
Spaghetti Bolognese $6.50
(With or without cheese)

Butter Chicken & Rice $6.50
Cheeseburger $5.50
Beef Patty, Cheese & Sauce

Hamburger - Beef Patty, $6.00
Lettuce, tomato, Cheese & Sauce )
Sausage sizzle - Beef sausage $4.50
(with or without sauce) )
Chicken Nuggets (5 pieces) $3.00
Add Small Salad for $2.00

Gluten Free Option for Burgers - Cost $1.50

Vegetarian Salad $4.50
Ham Salad S5.50
Chicken Salad $5.50
Egg Salad $5.50

Salad Includes:

Lettuce, Baby Spinach, Tomato, Carrot, Cucumber &
Red Onion.

Italian Dressing (on the side)

Add: Olives, Cheese, Sundried $0.50c each
Tomato or Apple

Bottled Water (600ml) $1.00
Pop Tops (250ml) $2.00

(Orange, Wild Berry, Apple Blackcurrant
or Apple)

Nippy’s Favoured Milk (250ml)

(Chocolate or Strawberry)

$2.50

Please place each individual order on their own paper bag with student details

and classroom number.



