

# Pickering Brook Primary School Student & Teacher Winter Menu 2020

## **Rolls & Sandwiches**

	Sandwiches	Rolls
Ham	\$3.50	\$4.00
Beef	\$3.50	\$4.00
Cheese	\$3.50	\$4.00
Chicken	\$4.00	\$4.50
Salad	\$3.50	\$4.00

#### Extras:

Egg	\$1.00ea
Cheese	\$1.00ea
Salad or Olives	\$0.50ea
Mayonnaise or Gravy	\$0.30ea

# **Toasted Sandwiches**

Cheese	\$4.00
Cheese & Tomato	\$4.20
Ham & Cheese	\$4.50
Chicken & Cheese	\$4.50
Chicken & Pineapple	\$4.50
Bacon & Egg	\$4.50

**Gluten Free Option for Toasties - Cost \$1.00** 

Lite'n Up Pies & Sa	usage Rolls
Sausage Roll 120g	\$3.00

Jausage Non 120g	75.00
Party Pie	\$1.50e
Beef pie 175g	\$4.00
Vegie Pasty 165g	\$4.00
Sauce (tomato)	\$0.50

# **Hot Food**

Spaghetti Bolognese

(With or without cheese)

(11111111111111111111111111111111111111	
Butter Chicken & Rice	\$6.50
Cheeseburger Beef Patty, Cheese & Sauce	\$5.50
Hamburger - Beef Patty, Lettuce, tomato, Cheese & Sauce	\$6.00
Sausage sizzle - Beef sausage (with or without sauce)	\$4.50
Chicken Nuggets (5 pieces) Add Small Salad for \$2.00	\$3.00

**Gluten Free Option for Burgers - Cost \$1.50** 

### **Salads**

Vegetarian Salad	\$4.50
Ham Salad	\$5.50
Chicken Salad	\$5.50
Egg Salad	\$5.50

#### **Salad Includes:**

\$6.50

Lettuce, Baby Spinach, Tomato, Carrot, Cucumber & Red Onion.

Italian Dressing (on the side)

(Chocolate or Strawberry)

Add: Olives, Cheese, Sundried \$0.50c each Tomato or Apple

#### **Drinks**

Bottled Water (600ml)	\$1.00
Pop Tops (250ml) (Orange, Wild Berry, Apple Blackcurrant or Apple)	\$2.00
Nippy's Favoured Milk (250ml)	\$2.50

Lunch is supplied by Yvette's Place every Friday during Term Phone: 9293 8274 Please place each individual order on their own paper bag with student details and classroom number.